



\$~19.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 65/2020 and I.A. Nos. 6555/2022 & 40362/2024

ESSJAY ERICSSON PRIVATE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr Saurav Gupta, Advocate

versus

ELCOM INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDefendant

Through: Mr Achuthan Sreekumar, Mr Rohil
Bansal and Mr Swastik Bisarya,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

25.09.2024

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 29th October, 2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 25, 2024/ds